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1 D. Barbour/W. Barbour 454 524 384 1362 366 1728 $435.00

Dana Barbour 202 266 226 694 162 856 $217.50
Wally Barbour 252 258 158 668 204 872 $217.50

2 K. Teramoto/Y. Yasutake 444 431 438 1313 387 1700 $358.00
Kenny  Teramoto 232 208 214 654 171 825 $179.00
Yoshie Yasutake 212 223 224 659 216 875 $179.00

3 R. Vargas/L. Wolff 393 426 479 1298 381 1679 $316.00
Rudy Vargas 202 220 219 641 165 806 $158.00
Linda Wolff 191 206 260 657 216 873 $158.00

4 L. Miyazu/R. Arikawa 409 399 477 1285 381 1666 $288.00
Larry Miyazu 224 222 245 691 189 880 $144.00
Russell Arikawa 185 177 232 594 192 786 $144.00

5 J. Alaniz/G. Alaniz 422 435 429 1286 378 1664 $268.00
Jessica Alaniz 165 135 129 429 279 708 $134.00
Gilbert Alaniz 257 300 300 857 99 956 $134.00

6 R. Walker CA/J. Taniguchi 421 397 423 1241 405 1646 $252.00
Randall Walker CA 266 231 264 761 129 890 $126.00
Junko Taniguchi 155 166 159 480 276 756 $126.00

7 L. Lacey Sr/G. Kahaku 384 441 432 1257 381 1638 $237.00
Louis Lacey Sr 186 181 189 556 186 742 $118.50
Gladys Kahaku 198 260 243 701 195 896 $118.50

8 R. Rose/D. Strobaugh Jr 373 415 452 1240 396 1636 $225.00
Rebecca Rose 141 170 224 535 294 829 $112.50
Don Strobaugh Jr 232 245 228 705 102 807 $112.50

9 B. Sheldon/L. Tull 460 409 405 1274 354 1628 $215.00
Brenda Sheldon 160 132 155 447 285 732 $107.50
Larry Tull 300 277 250 827 69 896 $107.50

10 T. Albright/C. Kile 413 447 365 1225 396 1621 $182.00
Todd Albright 226 182 135 543 279 822 $91.00
Chris Kile 187 265 230 682 117 799 $91.00

10 R. Singleton/J. Sherman 484 437 373 1294 327 1621 $182.00
Robert Singleton 226 196 179 601 117 718 $91.00
Jeremy Sherman 258 241 194 693 210 903 $91.00

12 J. Herndon/N. Crook 436 460 379 1275 336 1611 $153.00
Jackie Herndon 241 206 191 638 177 815 $76.50
Noma Crook 195 254 188 637 159 796 $76.50

13 D. Anthony/S. Ormsby 456 423 398 1277 333 1610 $147.00
David Anthony 205 255 203 663 153 816 $73.50
Steven Ormsby 251 168 195 614 180 794 $73.50

14 M. Teramoto/M. Cruz 319 437 432 1188 420 1608 $140.00
Mike Teramoto 186 264 263 713 159 872 $70.00
Melita Cruz 133 173 169 475 261 736 $70.00

15 J. Beaumont/S. Merrifield 341 486 368 1195 405 1600 $134.00
John Beaumont 160 186 168 514 243 757 $67.00
Sherry Merrifield 181 300 200 681 162 843 $67.00

16 C. Stewart/C. Harmer 431 413 402 1246 348 1594 $115.20
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Calvin Stewart 230 220 172 622 195 817 $57.60
Cody Harmer 201 193 230 624 153 777 $57.60

16 A. Eggleston/K. Eggleston 438 417 382 1237 357 1594 $115.20
Annette Eggleston 218 227 161 606 240 846 $57.60
Kenneth Eggleston 220 190 221 631 117 748 $57.60

16 V. Loya/B. Rosete 426 414 394 1234 360 1594 $115.20
Virgie Loya 245 204 226 675 123 798 $57.60
Bernadette Rosete 181 210 168 559 237 796 $57.60

16 S. Fitzsimmons/G. Anthony 398 395 390 1183 411 1594 $115.20
Sharon Fitzsimmons 190 194 147 531 174 705 $57.60
Gwen Anthony 208 201 243 652 237 889 $57.60

16 A. Vincent/D. Vincent 402 414 406 1222 372 1594 $115.20
Angela Vincent 210 210 190 610 189 799 $57.60
Don Vincent 192 204 216 612 183 795 $57.60

21 S. Wheaton/M. Andre' 435 447 381 1263 327 1590 $96.00
Stephanie Wheaton 202 213 148 563 198 761 $48.00
M Andre' 233 234 233 700 129 829 $48.00

22 G. Cole/S. Cole 465 393 414 1272 315 1587 $45.00
Gary Cole 265 217 231 713 162 875 $22.50
Sophia Cole 200 176 183 559 153 712 $22.50

22 M. Seabrook/P. Hirano 409 454 373 1236 351 1587 $45.00
Michael Seabrook 179 189 159 527 186 713 $22.50
Patrick Hirano 230 265 214 709 165 874 $22.50

24 L. Saulsberry/C. Sanders 353 474 350 1177 408 1585
Laurena Saulsberry 177 266 170 613 198 811
Charlene Sanders 176 208 180 564 210 774

25 B. Turner/C. Vess 395 442 341 1178 396 1574
Barbara Turner 239 220 181 640 216 856
Colleen Vess 156 222 160 538 180 718

26 D. Wiegand/G. Liu 339 421 401 1161 411 1572
Diane Wiegand 191 244 161 596 207 803
Gina Liu 148 177 240 565 204 769

27 J. Dopher/D. Villa 381 478 311 1170 399 1569
John Dopher 147 235 151 533 183 716
Dorothy Villa 234 243 160 637 216 853

28 A. Eggleston/K. Eggleston 459 379 373 1211 357 1568
Annette Eggleston 182 209 160 551 240 791
Kenneth Eggleston 277 170 213 660 117 777

29 L. Masangcay/R. Masangcay 422 387 395 1204 363 1567
Ludee Masangcay 192 154 164 510 231 741
Rick Masangcay 230 233 231 694 132 826

30 S. Roach/J. Roach 428 389 388 1205 357 1562
Sherry Roach 232 182 204 618 171 789
James Roach 196 207 184 587 186 773

30 J. Salinas/T. Salinas 394 343 435 1172 390 1562
Janice Salinas 183 196 212 591 225 816
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Tom Salinas 211 147 223 581 165 746
32 M. Finley/A. Ward 328 426 448 1202 357 1559

Mike Finley 167 218 255 640 99 739
Alberta Ward 161 208 193 562 258 820

33 L. Barnes/R. Jones 396 391 395 1182 375 1557
Luther Barnes 171 212 150 533 207 740
Roy Jones 225 179 245 649 168 817

33 S. Cole/D. Cole 370 359 447 1176 381 1557
Scott Cole 220 189 215 624 96 720
Diane Cole 150 170 232 552 285 837

35 T. Martin/P. Martin 298 376 492 1166 390 1556
Tom Martin 133 208 214 555 201 756
Pamela Martin 165 168 278 611 189 800

35 C. Engle/L. Engle 339 434 456 1229 327 1556
Carl Engle 171 254 231 656 123 779
Lois Engle 168 180 225 573 204 777

35 C. Clark/M. Clark 341 379 434 1154 402 1556
Cathye Clark 176 187 206 569 228 797
Michael Clark 165 192 228 585 174 759

38 S. Bryant/J. Herndon 430 381 410 1221 330 1551
Sandra Bryant 220 186 234 640 153 793
Jackie Herndon 210 195 176 581 177 758

39 S. Taylor/J. Catella 357 358 498 1213 330 1543
Sandy Taylor 161 163 234 558 210 768
Jeff Catella 196 195 264 655 120 775

40 B. Davis/S. Davis 436 412 362 1210 330 1540
Bill Davis 253 241 189 683 108 791
Sharon Davis 183 171 173 527 222 749

41 S. Edwards-White/M. Andre' 432 361 410 1203 327 1530
Stephanie Edwards-White 231 187 192 610 198 808
M Andre' 201 174 218 593 129 722

42 R. Singleton/J. Sherman 378 423 400 1201 327 1528
Robert Singleton 202 264 217 683 117 800
Jeremy Sherman 176 159 183 518 210 728

43 J. Isakson/V. Isakson 330 391 401 1122 405 1527
Jeff  Isakson 212 210 245 667 156 823
Valerie Isakson 118 181 156 455 249 704

44 C. Harmer/T. Card 392 390 387 1169 357 1526
Cody Harmer 156 210 248 614 153 767
Tammy Card 236 180 139 555 204 759

44 J. Culpepper/J. Culpepper 414 404 369 1187 339 1526
JoAnn Culpepper 208 161 167 536 234 770
Jacob Culpepper 206 243 202 651 105 756

46 F. Barnes/D. Johnson 411 351 441 1203 321 1524
Frank Barnes 228 184 244 656 144 800
Doris Johnson 183 167 197 547 177 724
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46 B. Kirkelie/M. Estes 362 436 381 1179 345 1524
Bev Kirkelie 162 218 189 569 273 842
Maurice Estes 200 218 192 610 72 682

48 W. Santoro/L. Pesterre 378 348 440 1166 357 1523
William Santoro 225 158 266 649 126 775
Leslie Pesterre 153 190 174 517 231 748

49 S. Matthew/S. Cook 453 391 354 1198 324 1522
Shana Matthew 209 198 145 552 228 780
Scott Cook 244 193 209 646 96 742

49 R. Ambrose/K. Ambrose 320 402 395 1117 405 1522
Rick Ambrose 171 255 170 596 171 767
Karen Ambrose 149 147 225 521 234 755

49 M. Oberlander Sr/M. Oberlander Jr 367 342 414 1123 399 1522
Michael Oberlander Sr 162 181 198 541 201 742
Mike Oberlander Jr 205 161 216 582 198 780

52 R. Sinclair/K. McHodgkins 357 421 374 1152 369 1521
Ray Sinclair 206 241 209 656 132 788
Kim McHodgkins 151 180 165 496 237 733

53 C. Jackson/N. Lamster 382 381 419 1182 336 1518
Christine Jackson 195 126 169 490 210 700
Norm Lamster 187 255 250 692 126 818

54 R. Gallegos/T. Gallegos 430 360 371 1161 351 1512
Ronald Gallegos 286 202 192 680 135 815
Therese Gallegos 144 158 179 481 216 697

55 B. Wooten/R. Gameros 412 320 417 1149 357 1506
Barry Wooten 238 137 191 566 180 746
Raul Gameros 174 183 226 583 177 760

56 A. Hull/C. Hull 384 407 343 1134 363 1497
Ann Marie Hull 194 201 178 573 195 768
Chris Hull 190 206 165 561 168 729

57 F. Perez/S. Perez 319 390 391 1100 396 1496
Florette Perez 161 211 228 600 186 786
Sandy Perez 158 179 163 500 210 710

58 D. Directo/G. Bartley 412 418 318 1148 345 1493
Denny Directo 198 218 141 557 189 746
Gene Bartley 214 200 177 591 156 747

59 B. Woodard/D. Hulsey 379 325 413 1117 375 1492
Bill Woodard 167 165 198 530 237 767
Doug Hulsey 212 160 215 587 138 725

60 J. Williams/M. Wafford 441 401 332 1174 315 1489
John Williams 199 176 134 509 183 692
Michael Wafford 242 225 198 665 132 797

61 D. Dinsdale/M. Dinsdale 345 347 399 1091 396 1487
Dave Dinsdale 199 165 185 549 177 726
Margarita Dinsdale 146 182 214 542 219 761

62 R. Mason/S. Mason 320 439 401 1160 324 1484
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Rick Mason 195 251 174 620 108 728
Sandy Mason 125 188 227 540 216 756

62 D. Moura/N. Mangin 340 407 356 1103 381 1484
Dottie Moura 191 209 187 587 198 785
Nanci Mangin 149 198 169 516 183 699

64 D. Martinez/V. Sheehan 392 372 344 1108 369 1477
Dave Martinez 232 231 173 636 126 762
Veronica Sheehan 160 141 171 472 243 715

65 J. Young/K. Brooks 399 324 332 1055 420 1475
Joy Young 176 147 195 518 207 725
Karen Brooks 223 177 137 537 213 750

66 D. Heppner/N. Doyle 334 342 400 1076 396 1472
Diane Heppner 158 144 199 501 240 741
Nancy Doyle 176 198 201 575 156 731

67 A. Taylor/D. Crawford 420 382 332 1134 336 1470
Allyn Taylor 174 147 167 488 132 620
Donna Crawford 246 235 165 646 204 850

68 C. Kuanoni/C. Kuanoni 339 371 359 1069 396 1465
Christina Kuanoni 153 194 223 570 252 822
Craig Kuanoni 186 177 136 499 144 643

69 T. Nicolucci/D. Holden 497 332 290 1119 342 1461
Tom Nicolucci 266 145 122 533 216 749
Dorothy Holden 231 187 168 586 126 712

70 F. Milhous/S. Milhous 364 376 369 1109 351 1460
Frank Milhous 201 186 160 547 165 712
Stephanie Milhous 163 190 209 562 186 748

71 M. Bertagnoli/R. Loredo 330 375 391 1096 363 1459
Maria Bertagnoli 175 208 239 622 195 817
Rachel Loredo 155 167 152 474 168 642

72 O. Perkins/D. Smythe 335 388 344 1067 390 1457
Otis Perkins 164 207 170 541 204 745
David Smythe 171 181 174 526 186 712

72 R. Brown/M. Castro 379 365 299 1043 414 1457
Roderick Brown 230 146 147 523 192 715
Martha Castro 149 219 152 520 222 742

74 C. Zeigler/L. Zeigler 334 432 366 1132 324 1456
Caz Zeigler 176 181 225 582 108 690
Lynn Zeigler 158 251 141 550 216 766

75 M. Bounthapanya/T. Bounthapanya 379 364 345 1088 363 1451
Meleany Bounthapanya 145 154 122 421 282 703
Timothy Bounthapanya 234 210 223 667 81 748

75 N. Herold/P. Herold 338 397 326 1061 390 1451
Nan Herold 116 171 135 422 234 656
Paul Herold 222 226 191 639 156 795

77 N. Martin/D. Searcy 331 373 353 1057 393 1450
Nancy Martin 158 169 154 481 165 646
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Donald Searcy 173 204 199 576 228 804
78 P. Pacheco/J. Spielman 481 266 364 1111 336 1447

Pam Pacheco 254 157 185 596 168 764
Jason Spielman 227 109 179 515 168 683

79 D. Gutierrez/F. Gutierrez 428 329 311 1068 375 1443
Dan Gutierrez 263 213 216 692 117 809
Frances Gutierrez 165 116 95 376 258 634

80 T. Bounthapanya/M. Bounthapanya 357 397 318 1072 363 1435
Timothy Bounthapanya 223 204 151 578 81 659
Meleany Bounthapanya 134 193 167 494 282 776

80 C. Fisher/R. Fisher 331 375 378 1084 351 1435
Christy Fisher 140 164 198 502 243 745
Richard Fisher 191 211 180 582 108 690

82 J. Emmons/P. Emmons 339 336 351 1026 408 1434
Jane Emmons 167 204 190 561 159 720
Peter Emmons 172 132 161 465 249 714

82 R. Baker III/K. Anderson 301 433 280 1014 420 1434
Robert Baker III 172 246 115 533 144 677
Kris Anderson 129 187 165 481 276 757

82 N. Cornist/A. Crawford 335 404 374 1113 321 1434
Nikki Cornist 183 224 164 571 180 751
Angie Crawford 152 180 210 542 141 683

85 C. Burke/J. Day 340 308 426 1074 357 1431
Carla Burke 189 191 266 646 126 772
Joseph Day 151 117 160 428 231 659

86 J. Henry/K. Chow 384 304 346 1034 396 1430
Jim Henry 222 134 173 529 198 727
Kenneth  Chow 162 170 173 505 198 703

87 R. Johnson/M. Mundt 340 393 337 1070 357 1427
Ralph Johnson 211 197 159 567 216 783
Mike Mundt 129 196 178 503 141 644

88 M. Clarke/D. Hernandez 313 345 347 1005 420 1425
M Dena' Clarke 115 166 186 467 195 662
Doreen Hernandez 198 179 161 538 225 763

89 J. Rogers/P. Pacheco 314 400 390 1104 315 1419
Judith Rogers 124 211 216 551 147 698
Pam Pacheco 190 189 174 553 168 721

90 M. Link/K. Link 430 281 298 1009 408 1417
Mark Link 212 139 144 495 183 678
Karen Link 218 142 154 514 225 739

91 L. Gill/S. Gill 304 417 286 1007 408 1415
Leanne Gill 139 197 140 476 246 722
Steve Gill 165 220 146 531 162 693

91 H. Estrada/K. Miller 296 361 362 1019 396 1415
Horace Estrada 148 167 167 482 210 692
Karen Miller 148 194 195 537 186 723
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93 B. Willcox/S. Giles 311 417 349 1077 333 1410
Brenda Willcox 190 211 160 561 156 717
Shirley Giles 121 206 189 516 177 693

94 T. Wheeler/P. Wheeler 339 345 319 1003 402 1405
Terry Wheeler 210 178 209 597 153 750
Patty Wheeler 129 167 110 406 249 655

95 L. Elias/M. Andre' 287 394 407 1088 315 1403
L  Elias 125 207 184 516 186 702
M Andre' 162 187 223 572 129 701

96 T. Card/N. Winn 378 364 301 1043 357 1400
Tammy Card 164 199 123 486 204 690
Nola Winn 214 165 178 557 153 710

97 R. Orndorf/J. Grande 318 332 389 1039 360 1399
Roberta Orndorf 123 99 153 375 210 585
Jesus Grande 195 233 236 664 150 814

98 L. Mundt/C. Wildner 362 339 318 1019 378 1397
Linda Mundt 231 198 160 589 147 736
Cheryl Wildner 131 141 158 430 231 661

99 D. Glasscock/B. Glasscock 286 369 351 1006 390 1396
Debbie Glasscock 151 171 207 529 189 718
Bill Glasscock 135 198 144 477 201 678

100 A. Phillips/U. Jones 339 284 446 1069 324 1393
Anthony Phillips 146 138 275 559 126 685
Ulric Jones 193 146 171 510 198 708

101 D. Rizzo/D. Rizzo 386 351 257 994 396 1390
Donna Rizzo 178 171 77 426 270 696
Dan Rizzo 208 180 180 568 126 694

102 M. Opitz/M. Opitz 391 296 312 999 372 1371
Mark Opitz 225 164 165 554 144 698
Mary Beth Opitz 166 132 147 445 228 673

102 R. Oliva-Ramirez/C. Alcaraz 284 369 373 1026 345 1371
Rosa Oliva-Ramirez 126 157 184 467 171 638
Cheryl Alcaraz 158 212 189 559 174 733

104 S. Dias/R. Dickerson 349 310 348 1007 360 1367
Stephon Dias 218 177 208 603 123 726
Regina Dickerson 131 133 140 404 237 641

105 K. Stone/C. Burke 406 292 293 991 375 1366
Kathy Stone 175 133 175 483 237 720
Carol Burke 231 159 118 508 138 646

106 G. Spiegel/J. Alexopoulos 323 374 332 1029 336 1365
Glad Spiegel 133 141 118 392 228 620
Jim Alexopoulos 190 233 214 637 108 745

107 D. Migliaccio/J. Migliaccio 362 322 346 1030 333 1363
Denise Migliaccio 119 149 131 399 234 633
Joe Migliaccio 243 173 215 631 99 730

108 J. Ray Jr/M. Shioshita 302 333 322 957 405 1362
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Joe Ray Jr 165 204 198 567 111 678
Marjorie Shioshita 137 129 124 390 294 684

109 P. Sottile/L. Davis 286 429 221 936 420 1356
Pamela Sottile 156 221 50 427 186 613
Lois Davis 130 208 171 509 234 743

110 M. Cobler/M. Cobler 318 401 284 1003 348 1351
Mike Cobler 221 218 135 574 123 697
Marleen Cobler 97 183 149 429 225 654

111 M. Davis/W. Wikstrom 314 293 348 955 348 1303
Mel Davis 160 151 141 452 168 620
Walter Wikstrom 154 142 207 503 180 683

111 G. Davis/T. Lopez 330 292 294 916 387 1303
Gregory Davis 184 167 166 517 192 709
Tony Lopez 146 125 128 399 195 594

113 A. Strange/C. McMannis 236 246 301 783 387 1170
Ann Strange 115 79 147 341 240 581
Corina McMannis 121 167 154 442 147 589


